
Belief International School, Indore 

List of Holidays 2018-2019 

Date Day Festival 

14th April 2018 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti 

18th April 2018 Wednesday Parshuram jayanti 

30th April 2018 Monday  Buddha Purnima 

16th June 2018 Saturday  Eid-U-Fitr 

15th August 2018 wednesday Independenceday 

22nd August 2018 Wednesday Bakra Eid 

26th  August 2018 Sunday Rakshabandhan  

3nd September2018 Monday Janmashtami 

13th September2018 Thursday Ganesh chaturthi 

21st  September2018 Friday Muharrram 

23rd  September2018 Monday Next day of Anant Chaturdarshi 

2nd October2018 Tuesday Gandhi/Shashtri Jayanti 

19th October2018 Friday Dussehra 

24th October 2018 Wednesday Valmiky Jayanti 

7th November 2018 Wednesday Deepawali 

21st  November 2018 Wednesday Eid-E-Milad 

23rd November 2018 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25th December 2018 Tuesday Christmas 

01st January 2019 Tuesday New Year’s Day 

26th January 2019 Saturday Republic Day 

19nd February 2019 Tuesday Ravidas jayanti 

4th March 2019 Monday Mahashivratri 

21th March 2019 Thursday Holi 

25th March 2019 Monday Rangpanchami 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                         


